St Paul's Church, South Harrow - July 2017

Sunday 2nd

Tuesday 4th

Sunday 9th

Tuesday 11th

Saturday 15th

Sunday 16th

Tuesday 18th

Sunday 23rd

Sunday 30th

Holy Communion
Holy Communion service

All Age Worship

All Age Worship service suitable for the whole family.

Holy Communion
Holy Communion service

Doorways

A free and friendly lunchtime drop-in group for all.

Morning Service
Morning Service

Holy Communion
Holy Communion

Holy Communion
Holy Communion service

Doorways

A free and friendly lunchtime drop-in group for all.

Ladies Afternoon Tea
SHiInE Ladies Afternoon Tea - all welcome

Holy Communion
Holy Communion service

Morning Service
Morning Service

Holy Communion
Holy Communion service

Doorways

A free and friendly lunchtime drop-in group for all.

Morning Service
Morning Service

Holy Communion
Holy Communion

Morning Service
Morning Service

Morning Service
Morning Service

St Paul's Church

St Paul's Church

St Paul's Church

Lower hall

St Paul's Church

St Paul's Church

St Paul's Church

Lower hall

The Vicarage Garden

St Paul's Church

St Paul's Church

St Paul's Church

Lower hall

St Paul's Church

St Paul's Church

St Paul's Church

St Paul's Church

9:00am

10:30am

11:30am

12:45pm

9:00am

10:30am

11:30am

12:45pm

2:30pm

9:00am

10:30am

11:30am

12:45pm

9:00am

10:30am

9:00am

10:30am

- 10:00am

-11:30am

-12:30pm

- 2:30pm

- 10:00am

- 11:45am

-12:30pm

- 2:30pm

- 4:30pm

- 10:00am

- 11:45am

-12:30pm

- 2:30pm

- 10:00am

- 11:45am

- 10:00am

- 11:45am



