St Paul's Church, South Harrow - July 2017

Sunday 2nd	Holy Communion Holy Communion service	St Paul's Church	9:00am - 10:00am
	All Age Worship All Age Worship service suitable for the whole famil	St Paul's Church y.	10:30am - 11:30am
Tuesday 4th	Holy Communion Holy Communion service	St Paul's Church	11:30am - 12:30pm
	Doorways A free and friendly lunchtime drop-in group for all.	Lower hall	12:45pm - 2:30pm
Sunday 9th	Morning Service Morning Service	St Paul's Church	9:00am - 10:00am
	Holy Communion Holy Communion	St Paul's Church	10:30am - 11:45am
Tuesday 11th	Holy Communion Holy Communion service	St Paul's Church	11:30am - 12:30pm
	Doorways A free and friendly lunchtime drop-in group for all.	Lower hall	12:45pm - 2:30pm
Saturday 15th	Ladies Afternoon Tea SHinE Ladies Afternoon Tea - all welcome	The Vicarage Garden	2:30pm - 4:30pm
Sunday 16th	Holy Communion Holy Communion service	St Paul's Church	9:00am - 10:00am
	Morning Service Morning Service	St Paul's Church	10:30am - 11:45am
Tuesday 18th	Holy Communion Holy Communion service	St Paul's Church	11:30am - 12:30pm
	Doorways A free and friendly lunchtime drop-in group for all.	Lower hall	12:45pm - 2:30pm
Sunday 23rd	Morning Service Morning Service	St Paul's Church	9:00am - 10:00am
	Holy Communion Holy Communion	St Paul's Church	10:30am - 11:45am
Sunday 30th	Morning Service Morning Service	St Paul's Church	9:00am - 10:00am
	Morning Service Morning Service	St Paul's Church	10:30am - 11:45am